1/8/2026

20 SPOT

58POT

EDGE S

MONEYBAL

PIX6

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

32

A WODN PP

HwWDN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales Winners
$5.00 $1.00
$5.00 $1.00
$80.00 $0.00
$80.00 $0.00
$5.00 $10.00
$5.00 $10.00
$11.00 $0.00
$9.00 $8.80
$32.50 $1.00
$61.50 $5.20
$114.00 $15.00
$18.00 $2.00
$18.00 $2.00
$12.00 $10.00
$39.00 $46.40
$217.00 $163.90
$3.00 $0.60
$271.00 $220.90
$493.00 $248.90

PV

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$80.00

$80.00
($5.00)

($5.00)
$11.00

$0.20
$31.50
$56.30

$99.00
$16.00

$16.00
$2.00
($7.40)
$53.10
$2.40

$50.10

$244.10

Per centOfSales

101

101
16.22

16.22
101

101
2.23
1.82
6.59
12.47

2311
3.65

3.65
243
791
44.01
0.60

54.95

99.95

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

0.80

-0.29

0.50
0.59
0.51
0.45

0.95

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.13

0.00

0.01
0.01
0.03
0.06

0.03

0.01
0.04
0.26
0.00

0.58



