

Spot Action Repor
PV

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	1.01	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	1.01		
	5 SPOT	5	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	16.22	0.80	0.13
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	16.22		
	EDGE S	32	\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	1.01	-0.29	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	1.01		
	MONEYBAL	1	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	2.23	0.50	0.01
	MONEYBAL	2	\$9.00	\$8.80	\$0.20	1.82	0.59	0.01
	MONEYBAL	3	\$32.50	\$1.00	\$31.50	6.59	0.51	0.03
	MONEYBAL	4	\$61.50	\$5.20	\$56.30	12.47	0.45	0.06
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$114.00	\$15.00	\$99.00	23.11		
	PIX6	6	\$18.00	\$2.00	\$16.00	3.65	0.95	0.03
PIX6	Totals:		\$18.00	\$2.00	\$16.00	3.65		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	2.43	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$39.00	\$46.40	(\$7.40)	7.91	0.53	0.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$217.00	\$163.90	\$53.10	44.01	0.58	0.26
	SPOTLITE	4	\$3.00	\$0.60	\$2.40	0.60	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$271.00	\$220.90	\$50.10	54.95		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$493.00	\$248.90	\$244.10	99.95		0.58